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Women / 6 / JR
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliyah Joseph121
Elite Gymnastics

7.850 7.000 7.6758.025 30.550
1 2T 3 2 1 

1 

Samantha Williams445
Nj Surgents West

7.650 7.000 7.5758.050 30.275
3T 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Victoria Solecki486
Nj Surgents West

7.700 7.100 7.1508.200 30.150
2 1 1 9T 3 

3 

Kaci Zoladz309
Extreme

7.650 6.900 7.8257.600 29.975
3T 4 6T 1 4 

4 

Isabelle Stewart291
Nj Surgents West

7.200 6.000 7.6507.900 28.750
8T 9 4T 3 5 

5 

Audrey Phan158
Indigo Gym

7.350 6.200 7.1507.900 28.600
7 6 4T 9T 6 

6 

Frankie Atanasio251
Elite Gymnastics

7.650 5.400 7.4257.050 27.525
3T 11T 14 5 7 

7 

Arden Chang146
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

7.450 6.100 7.2506.450 27.250
6 7 17T 6 8 

8 

Ava Ewing161
Indigo Gym

6.450 6.050 7.0257.400 26.925
16 8 10T 13 9 

9 

Elizabeth Williams234
Precision

6.800 5.400 7.2007.475 26.875
12T 11T 9 7 10 

10 

Cyane De Seve215
Indigo Gym

7.050 5.500 6.8007.075 26.425
10 10 13 15 11 

11 

Keira Ruddy339
Indigo Gym

6.500 5.050 7.1757.600 26.325
15 16 6T 8 12 

12 

Lauren Fox354
Nj Pinelands Gymnast

6.800 5.100 7.1507.250 26.300
12T 15 12 9T 13 

13 

Emily Gaeta242
Nj Surgents West

6.650 6.550 6.7006.350 26.250
14 5 19 17 14 

14 

Shriya Desai461
DC Gym

6.300 4.550 7.0507.525 25.425
17T 17 8 12 15 

15 

Riley Sargeant438
Indigo Gym

6.300 5.250 6.7507.000 25.300
17T 13* 15 16 16T

16T

Mia Lake401
Elite Gymnastics

6.950 5.250 6.6506.450 25.300
11 13* 17T 18 16T

16T

Sadie Miliano442
DC Gym

7.200 4.100 6.9006.500 24.700
8T 18 16 14 18 

18 

Eilah Bull228
Indigo Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400
19 19 10T 19 19 

19 
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